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EM Carp A 1 48 3 4.675 3.342 10.025 43 7.075 2.609 112.200 0.000 0.000 46 7.075 2.657 122.225 1 0.000 0.000

Amigo Baits B 2 27 0.000 33 4.325 2.489 82.150 0.000 0.000 33 4.325 2.489 82.150 2 -40.075 -40.075

Mītava C 3 30 0.000 24 5.225 2.463 59.120 0.000 0.000 24 5.225 2.463 59.120 3 -63.105 -23.030

Kurland Carp A 4 18 0.000 17 5.650 2.886 49.060 0.000 0.000 17 5.650 2.886 49.060 4 -73.165 -10.060

Maple & Sons C 5 4 2 3.275 2.475 4.950 19 3.825 2.287 43.450 0.000 0.000 21 3.825 2.305 48.400 5 -73.825 -0.660

Citāda Karpa B 6 32 0.000 16 4.000 2.609 41.750 0.000 0.000 16 4.000 2.609 41.750 6 -80.475 -6.650

Boilie Lab A 7 34 0.000 13 4.450 2.446 31.800 0.000 0.000 13 4.450 2.446 31.800 7 -90.425 -9.950

Imperial Baits Latvia C 8 9 1 1.875 1.875 1.875 10 3.825 2.813 28.125 0.000 0.000 11 3.825 2.727 30.000 8 -92.225 -1.800

Kara + 1 A 9 12 0.000 10 3.425 2.675 26.750 0.000 0.000 10 3.425 2.675 26.750 9 -95.475 -3.250

Copes Nams B 10 6 1 5.725 5.725 5.725 9 2.700 2.203 19.825 0.000 0.000 10 5.725 2.555 25.550 10 -96.675 -1.200

Barons Baits A 11 28 0.000 12 3.125 2.063 24.750 0.000 0.000 12 3.125 2.063 24.750 11 -97.475 -0.800

Capital Carp C 12 7 0.000 9 4.375 2.608 23.475 0.000 0.000 9 4.375 2.608 23.475 12 -98.750 -1.275

Sakret C 13 16 0.000 9 4.725 2.553 22.975 0.000 0.000 9 4.725 2.553 22.975 13 -99.250 -0.500

4Carpers C 14 14 0.000 8 4.500 2.644 21.150 0.000 0.000 8 4.500 2.644 21.150 14 -101.075 -1.825

MK Saldus A 15 37 0.000 8 4.025 2.644 21.150 0.000 0.000 8 4.025 2.644 21.150 15 -101.075 0.000

55 karpas C 16 41 0.000 9 2.600 2.172 19.550 0.000 0.000 9 2.600 2.172 19.550 16 -102.675 -1.600

Carpio B 17 31 0.000 6 5.050 2.804 16.825 0.000 0.000 6 5.050 2.804 16.825 17 -105.400 -2.725

DAIS B 18 24 0.000 6 3.100 2.725 16.350 0.000 0.000 6 3.100 2.725 16.350 18 -105.875 -0.475

Mārupe A 19 36 0.000 6 3.525 2.567 15.400 0.000 0.000 6 3.525 2.567 15.400 19 -106.825 -0.950

Liema Fishing Team C 20 2 1 1.525 1.525 1.525 5 2.825 2.225 11.125 0.000 0.000 6 2.825 2.108 12.650 20 -109.575 -2.750

Fisher Team B 21 29 0.000 4 3.850 3.138 12.550 0.000 0.000 4 3.850 3.138 12.550 21 -109.675 -0.100

MMK Zaube 2 A 22 20 0.000 3 4.425 3.667 11.000 0.000 0.000 3 4.425 3.667 11.000 22 -111.225 -1.550

Liema Fishing Team 2 A 23 40 0.000 4 3.325 2.300 9.200 0.000 0.000 4 3.325 2.300 9.200 23 -113.025 -1.800

MMK Vecbebri B 24 26 0.000 4 2.700 2.294 9.175 0.000 0.000 4 2.700 2.294 9.175 24 -113.050 -0.025

Mivardi C 25 50 1 1.825 1.825 1.825 3 2.200 2.158 6.475 0.000 0.000 4 2.200 2.075 8.300 25 -113.925 -0.875

MMK Zaube B 26 21 0.000 3 3.225 2.317 6.950 0.000 0.000 3 3.225 2.317 6.950 26 -115.275 -1.350

NGT Latvia B 27 22 0.000 2 2.525 2.500 5.000 0.000 0.000 2 2.525 2.500 5.000 27 -117.225 -1.950

VRV B 28 42 0.000 1 2.375 2.375 2.375 0.000 0.000 1 2.375 2.375 2.375 28 -119.850 -2.625

CK2 C 29 25 0.000 1 2.050 2.050 2.050 0.000 0.000 1 2.050 2.050 2.050 29 -120.175 -0.325

AS Cope C 30 17 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 30 -122.225 -2.050

Sigulda B 30 23 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 30 -122.225 -2.050

Dienas kopējie rezultāti 9 5.725 2.794 25.925 297 7.075 2.527 751.755 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

Pavisam noķertas: 306 zivis

Kopējais noķerto zivju svars: 777.680 kg

Vidējais zivs svars: 2.573

Lielākā zivs 7.075 EM Carp
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